jointed actuator adjustable in one direction
F8 universal actuator
F3 jointed actuator adjustable in two directions
right-angled actuator
F2 jointed actuator
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
PS Safety Switches

Legend:   With positive opening according to EN 60947-5-1,  interlock with lock monitoring in accordance with EN ISO 14119
All options listed above can be ordered complete with the required actuator by adding suffix ‘-xx’ where xx can be one of the options under the header ‘Actuator’ on
the ‘Options and Ordering Codes’ section.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
www.imopc.comp9 Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice.
IMPORTANT: These actuators can be used with items of the LD, LP, LL, LC and PS series only (e.g. PSC186OF024).
Low level of coding acc. to EN ISO 14119.
Accessories for sealing
Pliers, steel wire and lead seals used to seal the auxiliary
release device (head 6OF & 8OD).
Stainless steel actuators                 All measures in the diagrams are in mm
Article Description
AC-FSPB-200 Pack of 200 lead seals
AC-FSPB-10 Pack of 10 lead seals
Article Description
AC-FSPZ Pliers
Article Description
AC-FSFI-400 400 metre wire roll
AC-FSFI-10 10 metre wire roll
Article Description
AC-KEYF2 Jointed actuator
32
30